
Timetable - Vinyasa YTT (200H) 
Summer Intensive '25

Week Day Date Time Teacher Notes

July
27 Saturday 05.07.25 13:30-18:30 TBA
27 Sunday 06.07.25 12:30-19:00 TBA
28 Monday 07.07.25 9:00-16:00 TBA
28 Wednesday 09.07.25 9:00-16:00 TBA
28 Thursday 10.07.25 9:00-16:00 TBA
28 Saturday 12.07.25 13:30-20:00 TBA
29 Monday 14.07.25 9:00-16:00 TBA
29 Wednesday 16.07.25 9:00-16:00 TBA
29 Thursday 17.07.25 9:00-16:00 TBA
29 Saturday 19.07.25 13:30-20:00 TBA
30 Monday 21.07.25 9:00-16:00 TBA
30 Wednesday 23.07.25 9:00-16:00 TBA
30 Thursday 24.07.25 9:00-16:00 TBA
30 Saturday 26.07.25 13:30-20:00 TBA
31 Monday 28.07.25 9:00-16:00 TBA
31 Wednesday 30.07.25 9:00-16:00 TBA
31 Thursday 31.07.25 9:00-16:00 TBA

August
31 Saturday 02.08.25 13:30-20:00 TBA
32 Saturday 09.08.25 13:30-20:00 TBA
32 Sunday 10.08.25 12:30-20:00 TBA
33 Saturday 16.08.25 13:30-20:00 TBA
33 Sunday 17.08.25 12:30-20:00 TBA

yum reserves the right to make minor schedule adjustments before training start. 

Last update: 07.10.25


